www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Eaton Livestock
eatonlivestock@outlook.com

Hrs/Qty Service

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE HOODED
SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2500

KING ATHLETIC RETRO HIGH COLLAR
HOODIE KR4085

Independent Trading Co. - Icon Unisex
Lightweight Loopback Terry Hooded
Sweatshirt - SS1000

Independent Trading Co. - Midweight
Hooded Sweatshirt - SS4500

BELLA + CANVAS - Unisex Sponge
Fleece Hoodie - 3719

ATC™ GAME DAY™ FLEECE HOODED
SWEATSHIRT. F2005

KOI® ELEMENT PULLOVER HOODED
FLEECE. KOI2050

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$36.00 0%
$50.00 0%
$48.00 0%
$48.50 0%
$52.90 0%
$43.72 0%
$33.28 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

1370
April 13, 2022

$7,872.48

Sub Total

$864.00
$1,200.00

$1,152.00

$1,164.00
$1,269.60
$1,049.28

$798.72

$7,497.60
$374.88

Page 1/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

Total $7,872.48

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 2/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

