

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$7,872.48
Quote Date	April 13, 2022
Quote Number	1370

To:

Eaton Livestock eatonlivestock@outlook.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
24	ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2500	\$36.00	0%	\$864.00
24	KING ATHLETIC RETRO HIGH COLLAR HOODIE KR4085	\$50.00	0%	\$1,200.00
24	Independent Trading Co Icon Unisex Lightweight Loopback Terry Hooded Sweatshirt - SS1000	\$48.00	0%	\$1,152.00
24	Independent Trading Co Midweight Hooded Sweatshirt - SS4500	\$48.50	0%	\$1,164.00
24	BELLA + CANVAS - Unisex Sponge Fleece Hoodie - 3719	\$52.90	0%	\$1,269.60
24	ATC™ GAME DAY™ FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT. F2005	\$43.72	0%	\$1,049.28
24	KOI® ELEMENT PULLOVER HOODED FLEECE. KOI2050	\$33.28	0.00%	\$798.72

Sub Total	\$7,497.60
GST #775979693	\$374.88



Total	\$7,872.48
-------	------------

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.